Address all submissions and correspondence to:

Red Mud Review APSU Box 4565 Clarksville, TN 37044

redmudeditor@apsu.edu

2011-2012 Editors

Quenton Brooks, Senior Editor

Ashley Brown, Assistant Editor

Chase Davenport, Assistant Editor

Bethany Smith, Assistant Editor

Melanie Hildebrandt, Assistant Editor

Anne Winters, Assistant Editor

Cover Design: Dennis Pardue

Design: Nakita Meeks

The Red Mud Review is a literary journal published by and for the student body of Austin Peay State University. All Red Mud Review activities are directed by APSU's Center for Excellence in the Creative Arts.

Austin Peay State University, a TBR institution, is an AA/EEO employer and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its program and activities.